
Date Day Time Group PC
18/09/2021 Sat 1300 - 1700 A Quintin

19/09/2021 Sun 0900 - 1300 B Jon

19/09/2021 Sun 1300 - 1700 C Jordi

25/09/2021 Sat 1300 - 1700 D Brittany

26/09/2021 Sun 0900 - 1300 E Graeme

26/09/2021 Sun 1300 - 1700 F Tash

2/10/2021 Sat 1300 - 1700 G Joel

3/10/2021 Sun 0900 - 1300 H Matilda

3/10/2021 Sun 1300 - 1700 I Hayden

4/10/2021 Mon 0900 - 1300 J Kelly

4/10/2021 Mon 1300 - 1700 B Jon

9/10/2021 Sat 1300 - 1700 A Quintin

10/10/2021 Sun 0900 - 1300 C Jordi

10/10/2021 Sun 1300 - 1700 D Brittany

16/10/2021 Sat 1300 - 1700 E Graeme

17/10/2021 Sun 0900 - 1300 G Joel

17/10/2021 Sun 1300 - 1700 F Tash

23/10/2021 Sat 1300 - 1700 I Hayden

24/10/2021 Sun 0900 - 1300

Patrol / Water 

Safety 

Combination
John

24/10/2021 Sun 1300 - 1700 H Matilda

30/10/2021 Sat 1300 - 1700 B Jon

31/10/2021 Sun 0900 - 1300 A Quintin

31/10/2021 Sun 1300 - 1700 J Kelly

6/11/2021 Sat 1300 - 1700 C Jordi

7/11/2021 Sun 0900 - 1300 D Brittany

7/11/2021 Sun 1300 - 1700 E Graeme

13/11/2021 Sat 1300 - 1700 G Joel

14/11/2021 Sun 0900 - 1300 F Tash

14/11/2021 Sun 1300 - 1700 I Hayden

20/11/2021 Sat 1300 - 1700 H Matilda

21/11/2021 Sun 0900 - 1300

Patrol / Water 

Safety 

Combination
John

21/11/2021 Sun 1300 - 1700 A Quintin



27/11/2021 Sat 1300 - 1700 J Kelly

28/11/2021 Sun 0900 - 1300 B Jon

28/11/2021 Sun 1300 - 1700 C Jordi

4/12/2021 Sat 1300 - 1800 F Tash

5/12/2021 Sun 0800 - 1300 E Graeme

5/12/2021 Sun 1300 - 1800 D Brittany

11/12/2021 Sat 1300 - 1800 H Matilda

12/12/2021 Sun 0800 - 1300

Patrol / Water 

Safety 

Combination
John

12/12/2021 Sun 1300 - 1800 G Joel

18/12/2021 Sat 1300 - 1800 A Quintin

19/12/2021 Sun 0800 - 1300 I Hayden

19/12/2021 Sun 1300 - 1800 J Kelly

25/12/2021 Sat 0800 - 1300 VOL VOL

25/12/2021 Sat 1300 - 1800 VOL VOL

26/12/2021 Sun 0800 - 1300 C Jordi

26/12/2021 Sun 1300 - 1800 B Jon

27/12/2021 Mon 0800 - 1300 D Brittany

27/12/2021 Mon 1300 - 1800 E Graeme

28/12/2021 Tues 0800 - 1300 F Tash

28/12/2021 Tues 1300 - 1800 G Joel

01/01/2022 Sat 0800 - 1300 H Matilda

01/01/2022 Sat 1300 - 1800 I Hayden

02/01/2022 Sun 0800 - 1300 J Kelly

02/01/2022 Sun 1300 - 1800 A Quintin

03/01/2022 Mon 0800 - 1300 B Jon

03/01/2022 Mon 1300 - 1800 C Jordi

08/01/2022 Sat 1300 - 1800 D Brittany

09/01/2022 Sun 0800 - 1300 E Graeme

09/01/2022 Sun 1300 - 1800 F Tash

15/01/2022 Sat 1300 - 1800 G Joel

16/01/2022 Sun 0800 - 1300 H Matilda

16/01/2022 Sun 1300 - 1800 I Hayden

22/01/2022 Sat 1300 - 1800 J Kelly

23/01/2022 Sun 0800 - 1300 A Quintin

23/01/2022 Sun 1300 - 1800 B Jon

26/01/2022 Wed 0800 - 1300 C Jordi



26/01/2022 Wed 1300 - 1800 D Brittany

29/01/2022 Sat 0800 - 1300 G Joel

29/01/2022 Sat 1300 - 1800 H Matilda

30/01/2022 Sun 0800 - 1300 F Tash

30/01/2022 Sun 1300 - 1800 E Graeme

05/02/2022 Sat 1300 - 1700 I Hayden

06/02/2022 Sun 0900 - 1300

Patrol / Water 

Safety 

Combination
John

06/02/2022 Sun 1300 - 1700 J Kelly

12/02/2022 Sat 1300 - 1700 C Jordi

13/02/2022 Sun 0900 - 1300 B Jon

13/02/2022 Sun 1300 - 1700 A Quintin

19/02/2022 Sat 1300 - 1700 E Graeme

20/02/2022 Sun 0900 - 1300 D Brittany

20/02/2022 Sun 1300 - 1700 F Tash

26/02/2022 Sat 1300 - 1700 G Joel

27/02/2022 Sun 0900 - 1300 I Hayden

27/02/2022 Sun 1300 - 1700 B Jon

05/03/2022 Sat 1300 - 1700 A Quintin

06/03/2022 Sun 0900 - 1300 J Kelly

06/03/2022 Sun 1300 - 1700 H Matilda

12/03/2022 Sat 1300 - 1700 C Jordi

13/03/2022 Sun 0900 - 1300

Patrol / Water 

Safety 

Combination
John

13/03/2022 Sun 1300 - 1700 D Brittany

19/03/2022 Sat 1300 - 1700 E Graeme

20/03/2022 Sun 0900 - 1300 H Matilda

20/03/2022 Sun 1300 - 1700 G Joel

26/03/2022 Sat 1300 - 1700 F Tash

27/03/2022 Sun 0900 - 1300

Patrol / Water 

Safety 

Combination
John

27/03/2022 Sun 1300 - 1700 I Hayden

02/04/2022 Sat 1300 - 1700 A Quintin

03/04/2022 Sun 0900 - 1300 B Jon

03/04/2022 Sun 1300 - 1700 J Kelly



09/04/2022 Sat 1300 - 1700 C Jordi

10/04/2022 Sun 0900 - 1300 E Graeme

10/04/2022 Sun 1300 - 1700 F Tash

15/04/2022 Fri 0800 - 1300 D Brittany

15/04/2022 Fri 1300 - 1700 H Matilda

16/04/2022 Sat 0800 - 1300 G Joel

16/04/2022 Sat 1300 - 1700 I Hayden

17/04/2022 Sun 0800 - 1300 J Kelly

17/04/2022 Sun 1300 - 1700 B Jon

18/04/2022 Mon 0800 - 1300 C Jordi

18/04/2022 Mon 1300 - 1700 A Quintin

23/04/2022 Sat 1300 - 1700 D Brittany

24/04/2022 Sun 0900 - 1300 H Matilda

24/04/2022 Sun 1300 - 1700 G Joel

25/04/2022 Mon 0900 - 1300 F Tash

25/04/2022 Mon 1300 - 1700 E Graeme 

30/04/2022 Sat 1300 - 1700 J Kelly

01/05/2022 Sun 0900 - 1300 I Hayden

01/05/2022 Sun 1300 - 1700 B Jon

02/05/2022 Mon 0900 - 1300 D Brittany

02/05/2022 Mon 1300 - 1700 A Quintin







































Events
SLSQ Endurance Champs + Qld Rowing Champs with EP SLSC to do Water Safety

Qld Rowing Champs with EP SLSC to do Water Safety (Nippers)

Qld Rowing Champs with EP SLSC to do Water Safety

(Nippers)

(Nippers)

Queen's Birthday Public Holiday

Queen's Birthday Public Holiday

(Nippers)

(Nippers)

Burleigh Heads Ocean Swim + Qld Cup Rd 1 (Nippers)

Burleigh Heads Ocean Swim + Qld Cup Rd 1 (Nippers)

North Aussies

North Aussies (No Nippers)

North Aussies

  

(Nippers)

Coolangatta Gold + Navy Rd1 Mermaid Beach

WBC Junior Carnival 1 (No Nippers) + Coolangatta Gold

Coolangatta Gold

WBC Board Riding + Prem Series Rd 1

(Nippers)



Interbranch

Interbranch (Nippers)

Interbranch

Surf Boats R1

(Nippers)

 

Prem Series Rd 2 

WBC Junior Carnival 2 at Emu Park

WBC Junior Carnival 2 at Emu Park

(Nippers - Christmas Break-up)

Christmas Day

Christmas Day

Boxing Day (No nippers)

Boxing Day

Christmas Day Public Holiday

Christmas Day Public Holiday

Boxing Day Public Holiday

Boxing Day Public Holiday

New Year's Day

New Year's Day

(No Nippers)

New Year's Day Public Holiday

New Year's Day Public Holiday

Surf Boats R1

(Nippers)

WBC Surf Rescue Champs

WBC Surf Rescue Champs (Nippers)

WBC Surf Rescue Champs

Murphy Homes Maroochydore

WBC Junior Carnival 3 + Murphy Homes Maroochydore (No Nippers)

WBC Junior Carnival 3 + Murphy Homes Maroochydore

Australia Day



Australia Day

Senior Branch Emu Park

Senior Branch Emu Park

Senior Branch Emu Park (No Nippers)

Senior Branch Emu Park 

WBC Junior Branch + Surf Boats R3

WBC Junior Branch (No Nippers)

WBC Junior Branch

QLD Surf Rescue Champs 

QLD Surf Rescue Champs (Nippers)

QLD Surf Rescue Champs 

 

ASRL 

U11-17 Individual Carnival Agnes Waters (No Nippers) + ASRL 

ASRL 

QLD Junior States

QLD Junior States (No Nippers) 

QLD Junior States

QLD Senior States

QLD Senior States (No Nippers)

QLD Senior States

WBC North vs South

(Nippers - Club Champs TBC)

(Nippers)

(Nippers - Season Break-up Day)

Junior Aussies

Junior Aussies

Junior Aussies



Senior Aussies

Senior Aussies

Senior Aussies

Good Friday 

Good Friday 

Easter Saturday

Easter Saturday

Easter Sunday 

Easter Sunday 

Easter Monday

Easter Monday

  

Anzac Day

Anzac Day

Club Legends Day TBC

Club Legends Day TBC

Labour Day Public Holiday - End of Season

Labour Day Public Holiday - End of Season







































 

    







  


